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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

14. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Mešano/Medley Odprto
9.3.2019 - 12:16 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 2:13.37 KLINAR, Anja Dunaj/Vienna (AUT) 26.4.2009
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 2:15.83 KLINAR, Anja Glasgow (GBR) 31.7.2003
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 2:15.83 KLINAR, Anja Glasgow (GBR) 31.7.2003
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 2:20.05 KLINAR, Anja Murcia (ESP) 23.7.2001
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 2:34.74 JELESIJEVIČ, Anja Kranj 25.7.2014
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultattočke 50m 100m 150m 200m

Odprto

1. ROGOZNIKOVA, Elizaveta 04 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder2:24.04 671 Q 31.46 36.71 44.00 31.87
2. SOLAKER, Mina Ada 04 Turkish Team 2:25.31 653 Q 32.41 36.07 43.58 33.25
3. YAZICI, Ceyda 05 Turkish Team 2:25.38 652 Q 31.79 38.00 43.53 32.06
4. DOGAN, Goksu 05 Turkish Team 2:25.91 645 Q 31.02 35.65 45.11 34.13
5. AGA, Zeynap 04 Turkish Team 2:27.65 623 Q 31.74 36.46 44.55 34.90
6. BORELLI, Vittoria 96 FUTURA Club Prato 2:29.45 600 Q 31.62 37.86 44.13 35.84
7. LESKOVAR, Neža 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:30.14 592 Q 33.47 39.83 43.85 32.99
8. ZWEIBROT, Sara 02 Schwimmverein FK Spittal 2:30.80 584 Q 32.40 39.38 45.81 33.21
9. ROŽIČ, Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana 2:31.50 576 Q 33.81 38.62 44.20 34.87

10. GORECKI, Andra Denisa 05 Barracuda - Romania 2:33.61 553 Q 32.27 42.34 45.76 33.24
11. TOMAŽIČ, Špela 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:33.97 549 33.64 39.91 45.94 34.48
12. SENIS, Alessandra 03 Mol Team Asd 2:34.24 546 33.08 38.40 48.82 33.94
13. PERRONE, Anna 06 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:35.61 532 34.84 39.23 47.10 34.44
14. CAMPIONI, Chiara 06 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:36.73 521 34.72 39.34 47.14 35.53
15. VACCHI, Matilde 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:37.29 515 Q 33.17 41.65 46.95 35.52
16. SICURINI, Silvia 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:39.12 497 33.50 43.28 45.00 37.34
17. PALMER, Jessica 06 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder2:39.36 495 36.08 40.86 48.05 34.37
18. RIHTER MEDOŠ, Mija 05 PK Koper 2:40.92 481 35.41 43.05 46.05 36.41
19. CUDIA, Martina 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:41.68 474 34.07 40.11 51.69 35.81
20. KUNŠTIĆ, Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 2:41.96 472 35.27 42.65 48.30 35.74
21. RABIČ, Rafaela 01 PK Radovljica 2:42.52 467 34.81 46.41 46.30 35.00
22. FLAMIGNI, Alice 06 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:43.00 463 35.55 41.57 49.02 36.86
23. VICINO, Matilde 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:43.12 462 34.50 43.13 46.91 38.58
24. BONATO, Giulia 97 De Akker Team 2:45.89 439 35.96 39.47 52.76 37.70
25. REPINA, Taja 03 PK Kranj 2:48.25 421 35.09 44.92 50.33 37.91
26. PIRJEVEC, Reina 05 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:51.00 401 36.97 44.25 49.95 39.83
27. FELLETTI, Alline 02 De Akker Team 2:53.86 381 39.82 45.10 47.57 41.37
28. AMBROSO, Emma 06 De Akker Team 2:54.01 380 39.62 44.13 52.64 37.62
29. MURAUS, Elinn 05 PD Maribor 2:55.87 368 35.90 45.50 52.93 41.54
30. CAPRINI, Annagiulia 06 De Akker Team 3:04.18 321 40.86 47.31 51.00 45.01
31. MARTINELLI, Sofia 08 Cus Ferrara 3:18.47 256 46.72 49.25 57.45 45.05

A women

1. BORELLI, Vittoria 96 FUTURA Club Prato 2:29.45 600 Q 31.62 37.86 44.13 35.84
2. LESKOVAR, Neža 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:30.14 592 Q 33.47 39.83 43.85 32.99
3. RABIČ, Rafaela 01 PK Radovljica 2:42.52 467 34.81 46.41 46.30 35.00
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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

14. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 200m Mešano/Medley, Predtekmovanje, A women

Rojen rezultattočke 50m 100m 150m 200m

4. BONATO, Giulia 97 De Akker Team 2:45.89 439 35.96 39.47 52.76 37.70

B women

1. ZWEIBROT, Sara 02 Schwimmverein FK Spittal 2:30.80 584 Q 32.40 39.38 45.81 33.21
2. TOMAŽIČ, Špela 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:33.97 549 33.64 39.91 45.94 34.48
3. SENIS, Alessandra 03 Mol Team Asd 2:34.24 546 33.08 38.40 48.82 33.94
4. SICURINI, Silvia 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:39.12 497 33.50 43.28 45.00 37.34
5. REPINA, Taja 03 PK Kranj 2:48.25 421 35.09 44.92 50.33 37.91
6. FELLETTI, Alline 02 De Akker Team 2:53.86 381 39.82 45.10 47.57 41.37

C women

1. ROGOZNIKOVA, Elizaveta 04 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder2:24.04 671 Q 31.46 36.71 44.00 31.87
2. SOLAKER, Mina Ada 04 Turkish Team 2:25.31 653 Q 32.41 36.07 43.58 33.25
3. YAZICI, Ceyda 05 Turkish Team 2:25.38 652 Q 31.79 38.00 43.53 32.06
4. DOGAN, Goksu 05 Turkish Team 2:25.91 645 Q 31.02 35.65 45.11 34.13
5. AGA, Zeynap 04 Turkish Team 2:27.65 623 Q 31.74 36.46 44.55 34.90
6. ROŽIČ, Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana 2:31.50 576 Q 33.81 38.62 44.20 34.87
7. GORECKI, Andra Denisa 05 Barracuda - Romania 2:33.61 553 Q 32.27 42.34 45.76 33.24
8. VACCHI, Matilde 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:37.29 515 Q 33.17 41.65 46.95 35.52
9. RIHTER MEDOŠ, Mija 05 PK Koper 2:40.92 481 35.41 43.05 46.05 36.41

10. CUDIA, Martina 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:41.68 474 34.07 40.11 51.69 35.81
11. KUNŠTIĆ, Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 2:41.96 472 35.27 42.65 48.30 35.74
12. VICINO, Matilde 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:43.12 462 34.50 43.13 46.91 38.58
13. PIRJEVEC, Reina 05 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:51.00 401 36.97 44.25 49.95 39.83
14. MURAUS, Elinn 05 PD Maribor 2:55.87 368 35.90 45.50 52.93 41.54
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